

PARTAKE

10
SNACK
PACKS

TOP 9 ALLERGEN FREE

Vanilla
Wafers



Classic
Grahams

Mini Vanilla Wafers

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size:	1 pack
Calories	90
% Daily Value	
Total Fat 4g	5%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 3g Added Sugars	6%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D: 0mcg (0%) Calcium: 10mg (0%) Iron: 0.2mg (2%) Potassium: 20mg (0%)	

Mini Classic Grahams

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size:	1 pack
Calories	80
% Daily Value	
Total Fat 4.5g	6%
Saturated Fat 0.5g	3%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 65mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber <1g	3%
Total Sugars 4g	
Includes 4g Added Sugars	8%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D: 0mcg (0%) Calcium: 50mg (4%) Iron: 0.3mg (2%) Potassium: 330mg (8%)	

Vanilla Wafers Ingredients: Gluten Free Flour Blend (Gluten Free Oat Flour, Cassava Flour). Non GMO Sunflower Oil Organic Cane Sugar, Potato Starch, Tapioca Fiber Syrup, Vanilla Extract, Water, Baking Soda, Salt, Rosemary Extract.

Classic Grahams Ingredients: Gluten Free Flour Blend (Sorghum Flour, Gluten Free Oat Flour), Non GMO Sunflower Oil, Organic Cane Sugar, Organic Light Brown Sugar (Organic Cane Sugar, Organic Molasses), Water, Cane Syrup, Potato Starch, Vanilla Extract, Tapioca Starch, Sea Salt, Baking Soda, Monocalcium Phosphate, Cinnamon, Rosemary Extract, Sunflower Lecithin.



Cheese Balls

CHEDDAR

Twists

CINNAMON SUGAR

Nutrition Facts

About 4.5 servings per container
Serving size 1 oz (28g)

Amount per serving
Calories **140**

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 280mg	12%
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 38mg	2%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 85mg	2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: Ground Cornmeal, Sunflower Oil, Cheddar Cheese (Organic Whey, Cheddar Cheese [Organic Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Enzymes], Salt, Lactic Acid, Paprika Extract [Color], Citric Acid).

Contains: Milk.

May contain soy and/or sesame.

Nutrition Facts

About 4.5 servings per container
Serving size 1 oz (28g)

Amount per serving
Calories **130**

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 5g	6%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 220mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 4g	
Includes 4g Added Sugars	8%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 8mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 31mg	0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: Non-GMO Corn Twists (Upcycled Ground Yellow Corn, Degermed Corn Flour, Cornstarch, Salt), Cinnamon Sugar Blend (Cane Sugar, Cinnamon, Salt, and Less Than 2% Sunflower Oil), Sunflower Oil, Rosemary Extract (Preservative).

Made in a facility that also processes milk, sesame and soy.



Station 1923 Creole Smoke All-Purpose Seasoning

Nutrition Facts		Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
135 servings per container Serving size 1/4 tsp (1g) Calories per serving	0	Total Fat 0g	0%	Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
		Saturated Fat 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
		Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 0g	
		Polyunsaturated Fat 0g		Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
		Monounsaturated Fat 0g		Sugar Alcohol 0g	
		Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Protein 0g	0%
		Sodium 60mg	3%		
		Vitamin D 0mcg	0%	Calcium 0mg	0%
		Potassium 0mg	0%	Iron 0mg	0%

Ingredients: Paprika, Spices, Onion, Garlic, Himalayan Pink Salt, Brown Sugar, and Citrus.



Station 1923 Brown Sugar Smoke Seasoning

Nutrition Facts		Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
155 servings per container Serving size 1/4 tsp (1g) Calories per serving	0	Total Fat 0g	0%	Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
		Saturated Fat 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
		Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 0g	
		Polyunsaturated Fat 0g		Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
		Monounsaturated Fat 0g		Sugar Alcohol 0g	
		Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Protein 0g	0%
		Sodium 85mg	4%		
		Vitamin D 0mcg	0%	Calcium 0mg	0%
		Potassium 0mg	0%	Iron 0mg	0%

Ingredients: Brown Sugar, Himalayan Pink Salt, Coffee, Onion, Garlic, Jalapeno, Citrus, Honey (Sugar, Honey), and Spices.